
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 16966892

2 16957193

3 16607941

4 349232

5 343997

6 5140

7 95

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 8 19180 286 19474 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 2 16223 382 16607 0 0

5 Dumka 6 4599 47 4652 2 0

6 East Singhbhum 30 51012 1047 52089 5 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 4 9864 38 9906 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 1 5544 61 5606 1 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7814 57 7871 0 0

16 Lohardaga 5 6621 88 6714 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 1 12184 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13733 197 13931 0 0

20 Ranchi 31 84737 1585 86353 1 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7104 92 7196 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12932 133 13066 0 0

93 343988 5140 349221 9 0

1

2

3

4

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 16944356 22536

Total Number of Samples Tested 16933994 23199

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 29.11.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Number of Negative cases 16584753 23188

Number of Positive cases 349221 11

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 343988 9

Number of Death 5140 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

0

3

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

Total 11

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 3720.47% 23863.55 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.50%



1 Bokaro 2138 6368 8506

2 Chatra 1121 3017 4138

3 Deoghar 3749 3657 7406

4 Dhanbad 2953 5127 8080

5 Dumka 2167 4848 7015

6 East Singhbhum 1476 8445 9921

7 Garhwa 1185 1390 2575

8 Giridih 3160 7216 10376

9 Godda 2230 2367 4597

10 Gumla 756 1100 1856

11 Hazaribagh 2215 5953 8168

12 Jamtara 976 1757 2733

13 Khunti 498 901 1399

14 Koderma 577 1740 2317

15 Latehar 687 1216 1903

16 Lohardaga 717 1754 2471

17 Pakur 765 577 1342

18 Palamu 2354 3358 5712

19 Ramgarh 630 2932 3562

20 Ranchi 2281 6047 8328

21 Sahebganj 2764 2812 5576

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1200 2734 3934

23 Simdega 361 2456 2817

24 West Singhbhum 4028 5054 9082

Total 40,988 82,826 1,23,814

VACCINATION ON 29-11-2021 ,report generated on 29-11-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 Coverage 

as on 29-Nov-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

as on 29-Nov-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered as 

on 29-Nov-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

28-Nov-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 29-

Nov-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1068247 70.84% 462022 30.64% 1530269 6048 8506

Chatra 762571 472079 61.91% 168981 22.16% 641060 3036 4138

Deoghar 1091021 734515 67.32% 382592 35.07% 1117107 9689 7406

Dhanbad 1962929 1277201 65.07% 572221 29.15% 1849422 7491 8080

Dumka 966254 703204 72.78% 341507 35.34% 1044711 8549 7015

East Singhbhum 1677341 1453569 86.66% 800830 47.74% 2254399 11195 9921

Garhwa 967235 594077 61.42% 269574 27.87% 863651 4954 2575

Giridih 1788159 1109313 62.04% 469198 26.24% 1578511 8950 10376

Godda 960484 645402 67.20% 324462 33.78% 969864 5799 4597

Gumla 749648 417527 55.70% 203414 27.13% 620941 3526 1856

Hazaribagh 1268283 914011 72.07% 426014 33.59% 1340025 7698 8168

Jamtara 578419 410230 70.92% 182543 31.56% 592773 2339 2733

Khunti 388921 257088 66.10% 133594 34.35% 390682 2464 1399

Koderma 523737 371678 70.97% 169943 32.45% 541621 300 2317

Latehar 531575 335188 63.06% 129883 24.43% 465071 2241 1903

Lohardaga 337666 194991 57.75% 97301 28.82% 292292 3322 2471

Pakur 658399 487096 73.98% 194768 29.58% 681864 854 1342

Palamu 1418455 865518 61.02% 483780 34.11% 1349298 8981 5712

Ramgarh 694244 533823 76.89% 235028 33.85% 768851 1874 3562

Ranchi 2130936 1584621 74.36% 799362 37.51% 2383983 7239 8328

Sahebganj 841308 581452 69.11% 230375 27.38% 811827 9678 5576

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 531303 68.22% 224247 28.79% 755550 3824 3934

Simdega 438419 287708 65.62% 147231 33.58% 434939 965 2817

West Singhbhum 1098527 698094 63.55% 317763 28.93% 1015857 10491 9082

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,65,27,935 68.52% 77,66,633 32.20% 2,42,94,568 1,31,507 1,23,814

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 29 Nov 09:30 PM


